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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Yoop David 2020 Math & C&I 1103 5-7970 dyopp@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Holyoke Laura 2020 Lead&Counseling 3080 5-7606 holyoke@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Jung S.J. 2021 Civil Engr. 1022 5-6481 sjung@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Kennedy Brian 2020 Fish & Wildlife 1136 5-5171 kennedy@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (dept admin)   Dixon Raymond 2021 Curriculum & Inst. 3082     rdixon@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Qiang You 2021 Physics 0903 5-7558 youqiang@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Jackson Russell 2020 Psychology 3043 5-6261 rjackson@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Rashed Arash 2022 EPPN 2329 5-5972 arashed@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Celaya Lori 2022 Modern Lg 3174 5-6670 lcelaya@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Stanley Jessica 2020 Geology 3022 1024262 jessicastanley@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (dept admin) (Alt.)   Tripepi Bob 2020 PS 2333 5-6635 btripepi@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (dept admin) (Alt.)   Metlen Scott   Business 3161 5-5480 metlen@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (off campus) (Alt.)   Scott Beth 2020 Landscape Arch. 2481 208-364-4571 bscott@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (off campus) (Alt.)   Ball Katie 2022 Law Boise   ktball@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (off campus) (Alt.)   Tenuto Penny 2021 EHHS Leadership, 

Boise 
364-4015 ptenuto@uidaho.edu 

 


